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Sample Size: 1704 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 31st August - 1st September 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con [ Lab | Y [ukip| con | Lab | S® | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2539 |40-50| 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOF |Midlands/f \ i 1 scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1704 | X X X X |479]401 ) 357 [ 826 | 878 | 203 | 431 | 583 ) 487 | 971 | 733 218 554 365 419 148

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think it is acceptable or unacceptable aeroplane
etiquette for a person to recline his or her seat during a
daytime flight?
Acceptable 27 28 24 36 24|24 21 28 | 28 26 30 34 27 19| 29 25 33 29 25 21 32
Unacceptable 53 62 50 43 59|62 54 52| 52 54 43 46 53 62 | 55 50 46 53 52 56 53
Don’'t know 20 11 26 21 17|14 25 19| 20 20 26 20 19 19 16 25 21 18 23 22 16
Do you think it is acceptable or unacceptable aeroplane
etiquette for a person to recline his or her seat during an
overnight flight?
Acceptable 72 75 71 81 71|78 69 74 | 69 75 63 72 73 75| 74 71 75 77 69 66 79
Unacceptable 16 18 15 14 20| 16 17 16 | 18 14 16 16 16 15 | 17 15 11 13 19 20 13
Don’'t know 12 7 14 5 9 6 15 10 | 13 11 21 12 10 10 | 10 14 13 10 13 14 7
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